

28.03.2022

Present: Sh. Anurag Mani, proxy counsel for Sh. Jitender Panchariya,
learned counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Pankaj Jain, learned counsel for defendant.

Matter is fixed for clarifications, if any / orders on the application
of plaintiff under Order 73 of the Indian Evidence Act.

At request, defendant is given opportunity to file written
arguments within A week with advance copy to the opposite party with due
receiving.

List for purpose fixed on **27.05.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
28.03.2022