

03.09.2022

Present: Sh. Jitender Panchariya, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiffs
Sh. Pankaj Jain, learned counsel for defendant.

Matter is fixed for admission-denial of documents / framing of issues.

Affidavit of admission-denial of plaintiff's document filed on behalf of defendant. Copy supplied.

Plaintiffs are given one more opportunity for the same in terms of the order dated 27.05.2022.

List with connected matter, for purpose fixed on **14.11.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.09.2022