

CS295/18
SANJEEV TYAGI Vs. JAI PRAKASH

31.08.2023

Present: Plaintiff no. 2 in person.
Sh. Pankaj Jain, ld. counsel for defendant.

An adjournment is sought on behalf of plaintiffs as ld. counsel
is not available today. Heard. Allowed.

Be put up for purpose fixed with the connected matter on
19.10.2023.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
31.08.2023