

CS295/18
SANJEEV TYAGI Vs. JAI PRAKASH

14.12.2023

Present: Sh. Ravi Sharma, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Pankaj Jain, ld. counsel for defendant.

List of witnesses filed on behalf of plaintiff. Evidence by way of affidavit not filed by plaintiff. One more opportunity is granted subject to cost of Rs.1000/- to be paid to defendant on NDOH. Evidence by way of affidavit be filed by plaintiff within two weeks. However, the advance copy of affidavit unsigned has been supplied to ld. counsel for defendant.

Put up for PE on 29.02.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
14.12.2023 sb