

CS 295/18
SANJEEV TYAGI Vs. JAI PRAKASH

25.07.2024

Present: Sh.Jitender Pancharia, Ld. counsel for plaintiffs with
plaintiff no. 1 and 2.
Sh. Pankaj Jain, Ld. counsel for defendant.

PW-1 is cross-examined and discharged.

Renotify for further PE on 03.10.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.07.2024