

CS 295/18  
SANJEEV TYAGI Vs. JAI PRAKASH

03.10.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.  
Ms. Kirti Rana, Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant.

Affidavit in evidence of Sundri Devi filed today. Copy supplied. Today Sundri Devi is also present. Plaintiff is directed to file all affidavits of his witnesses in evidence in one go with advance copy to other side before NDOH.

Re-notify for PE on 05.12.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
03.10.2024