

11 CS 295/18
SANJEEV TYAGI Vs. JAI PRAKASH

10.06.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

At joint request, matter is referred to Mediation Centre
for 05.07.2025 at 2:00 PM.

List before this Court for report on settlement on
11.09.2025.

Dates of 11.06.2025 and 12.06.2025 are cancelled.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.06.2025