

CS 295/18
SANJEEV TYAGI Vs. JAI PRAKASH

11.09.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendant.

Matter is in mediation.

List on 11.12.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
11.09.2025