

CS 295/18  
SANJEEV TYAGI Vs. JAI PRAKASH

13.03.2026

Present: Plaintiff No. 1 and 2 in person.  
Sh. Pankaj Jain and Mr. Rajender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for  
all LRs of defendants.

Matter could not be settled. Thus, to come up for the  
entire evidence of plaintiff on 06.05.2026 and 07.05.2026 and entire  
defence evidence on 18.05.2026 and 20.05.2026.

Considering the age of the matter, no adjournment shall  
be entertained in this case.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
13.03.2026